23/10/2017

Laptimes of 03° BATERIA SUPER KART

KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE BETIM on New Track

Laptimes of 03° BATERIA - SUPER KART

Time of Day Lap LeadlLap Lap Tm Speed
50 - JOAO LUIZ - SUPER KART
20:14:55.7 1 1 1:50.750 37,381
20:16:51.9 2 2 1:56.223 35,621
20:18:39.7 3 3 1:47.766 38,417
20:20:28.8 4 4 1:49.099 37,947
20:22:16.0 5 5 1:47.203 38,618
20:24:04.7 6 6 1:48.664 38,099
20:25:55.5 7 7 1:50.783 37,370
20:27:43.3 8 8 1:47.805 38,403
20:29:30.7 9 9 1:47.466 38,524
20:31:19.0 10 10 1:48.259 38,242
20:33:05.4 11 11 38,898
20:34:53.0 12 12 1:47.532 38,500
20:36:39.6 13 13 1:46.682 38,807
20:38:37.2 14 14 1:57.602 35,203
47 - ROMULO JR - SUPER KART
20:14:57.5 1 1 1:53.872 36,357
20:17:37.3 2 2 2:39.820 25,904
20:19:44.1 3 3 2:06.749 32,663
20:22:16.0 4 4 2:31.924 27,250
20:24:10.2 5 6 1:54.180 36,259
20:26:04.6 6 7 1:54.465 36,168
20:28:05.6 7 8 2:00.967 34,224
20:29:59.2 8 9 1:53.604 36,442
20:31:50.2 9 10 1:50.965 37,309
20:33:47.5 10 11 1:57.326 35,286
20:35:40.7 11 12 1:53.175 36,581
20:37:31.6 12 13 37,312
20:39:24.2 13 14 1:52.615 36,762
25 - THIAGO CAMILO - SUPER KART
20:15:08.1 1 1 2:04.505 33,252
20:18:37.6 2 3 3:29.532 19,758
20:20:45.3 3 4 2:07.659 32,430
20:22:43.4 4 5 1:58.080 35,061
20:24:36.2 5 6 1:52.818 36,696
20:26:37.7 6 7 2:01.455 34,087
20:28:34.1 7 8 1:56.457 35,550
20:30:23.4 8 9 37,888
20:32:13.0 9 10 1:49.604 37,772
20:34:07.5 10 11 1:54.506 36,155
20:35:59.9 11 12 1:52.417 36,827
20:37:50.4 12 13 1:50.513 37,462
20:39:43.4 13 14 1:52.940 36,657
46 - ALAN SILVA - SUPER KART
20:21:55.8 1 4 1:54.511 36,154
20:23:50.4 2 5 1:54.624 36,118
20:25:42.0 3 6 1:51.535 37,118
20:27:36.7 4 7 1:54.743 36,081
20:29:22.8 5 8 1:46.075 39,029
20:31:14.4 6 9 1:51.611 37,093
20:33:07.8 7 11 1:53.415 36,503
20:34:53.7 8 12 1:45.948 39,076
20:36:39.2 9 12 1:45.416 39,273
20:38:21.8 10 13 40,325
20:40:09.2 11 14 1:47.406 38,545
30 - FABRICIO LIMA - SUPER KART
20:15:43.6 1 1 2:41.267 25,672
20:18:32.3 2 3 2:48.760 24,532
20:21:04.5 3 4 2:32.152 27,210
20:23:21.7 4 5 2:17.247 30,165
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20:26:25.3 5 7 3:03.563 22,554
20:28:34.7 6 8 2:09.386 31,997
20:31:33.1 7 10 2:58.387 23,208
20:33:31.5 8 11 1:58.420 34,960
20:35:26.2 9 12 36,077
20:37:22.4 10 13 1:56.174 35,636
14 - LUIZINHO - SUPER KART

20:14:51.9 1 1 37,799
20:16:51.5 2 2 1:59.657 34,599
20:18:42.3 3 3 1:50.797 37,366
20:20:41.1 4 4 1:58.782 34,854
20:22:34.0 5 5 1:52.862 36,682
20:24:37.2 6 6 2:03.169 33,612
20:26:41.4 7 7 2:04.212 33,330
20:28:41.9 8 8 2:00.554 34,341
48 - BRUNO MAFRA - SUPER KART

20:15:12.9 1 1 2:08.873 32,125
20:17:04.9 2 2 1:51.971 36,974
20:18:56.9 3 3 1:51.955 36,979
20:20:46.1 4 4 37,881
20:22:42.5 5 5 1:56.379 35,573
16 - VICTOR SILVA - SUPER KART

20:15:05.7 1 1 2:01.074 34,194
20:16:55.3 2 2 1:49.599 37,774
20:18:44.2 3 3 38,005
20:20:35.2 4 4 1:50.948 37,315
20:24:14.7 5 6 3:39.493 18,862
18 - LUCAS LARA - SUPER KART

20:14:49.7 1 1 1:45.684 39,173
20:16:34.1 2 2 39,672
20:18:21.0 3 3 1:46.916 38,722
33 - SAULO BARROS - SUPER KART

20:15:31.9 1 1 2:28.159 27,943
20:17:56.5 2 2 2:24.564 28,638
20:20:05.7 3 3 32,032
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